Vendor*
HARRIS N.A.
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD HEALTH
Internal Revenue Service
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYS OF IL
ILLINOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL BUS
BREMEN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER
WORTH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER
Social Security Administration
Illinois Department of Revenue
TSA Consulting Group Inc
CITY OF BATAVIA
MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION
HARRIS MASTERCARD
US BANK
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES
IMRF
ALPHA BUILDING MAINTENANCE SERVICE
PERFORMANCE SERVICES
MetLife
OptumHealth Financial Services
CLIC
CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC
NIA
BATAVIA EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
BANK FINANCIAL
Employee Benefits Corp
NORTHWEST SUBURBAN SPECIAL EDUCATION ORG
CDW GOVERNMENT INC
MELMARK
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC
SEQUEL YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES
ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TDS/LRC
FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER
CAMELOT EDUCATION
MARKLUND DAY SCHOOL
CHADDOCK
CITY OF BATAVIA INVOICES
KANE COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION
SOLACIUM NEW HAVEN, LLC
VANDEVENTER MANUFACTURING COMPANY
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC
NORTHWESTERN ILLINOIS ASSOC
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY, INC
HOPPY'S LANDSCAPING INC
BREHM PREPARATORY SCHOOL

FY18 Total
$29,020,939.71
$10,552,304.57

$4,795,278.12
$4,565,694.89
$4,123,312.60
$2,505,322.92
$2,505,322.92
$1,951,769.30
$1,590,194.78
$1,335,652.70
$1,229,745.79
$1,219,435.24
$1,159,840.30
$1,038,246.00
$950,482.85
$912,513.69
$875,312.50
$842,682.00
$539,207.11
$457,353.96
$412,444.00
$407,836.82
$386,452.33
$361,105.67
$335,097.91
$324,465.53
$307,836.62
$286,187.92
$266,648.00
$266,200.24
$245,494.66
$207,275.40
$193,858.06
$182,542.34
$176,734.46
$163,223.60
$161,835.45
$160,575.00
$149,812.00
$144,000.00
$143,549.04
$142,825.24
$138,450.00
$134,462.22
$123,647.59
$122,682.02



Vendor*
LITTLE FRIENDS CENTER FOR AUTISM
AURORA UNIVERSITY
TRANE COMPANY
COMMUNITY THERAPY CORP
AMERICAN CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
LITTLE CITY FOUNDATION
DEARBORN NATIONAL
SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY
JOSTENS
SEAL OF ILLINOIS
VISTANATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP INC
FIELDTURF USA
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS
PMA LEASING, INC
PREMIER MECHANICAL INC
US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
IMAGETEC
NICOR GAS 632
VAR TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
BATAVIA HIGH ATHLETIC IMPREST
WIGHT & COMPANY
BRIGHTSTAR KANE COUNTY
ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES
INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS INC
AP EXAMS
FOLDING PARTITION SERVICES
Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance
COMMERCIAL SPECIALTIES, INC
NWEA
ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS INC
BATAVIA EDUCATION SERVICE
CHC WELLBEING
ARTHUR WILLIAMS INDUSTRIES
MY PAYMENT NETWORK INC
CLARE WOODS ACADEMY
SEALCOAT SOLUTIONS
ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES
ACACIA ACADEMY
RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN
SCARIANO HIMES AND PETRARCA
BSN SPORTS
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
MOLITOR ATHLETIC FIELDS
TECHNICAL THEATRE SERVICES INC
AMERICAN TAXI
PEARSON DATA SOLUTIONS

FY18 Total

$114,680.74
$113,529.72
$101,933.57
$100,474.15
$98,357.73
$95,670.50
$87,672.04
$86,210.92
$83,898.13
$78,950.68
$76,992.00
$75,611.25
$74,336.00
$72,935.76
$71,125.52
$69,911.24
$68,508.06
$67,749.59
$67,360.13
$67,004.79
$64,346.56
$64,319.00
$60,710.52
$57,025.59
$55,674.00
$55,319.00
$54,784.62
$54,060.00
$53,750.00
$53,554.12
$52,705.12
$51,407.00
$51,009.73
$50,977.55
$47,828.91
$46,386.27
$42,751.38
$42,531.58
$42,427.79
$42,337.61
$41,713.42
$40,688.84
$40,225.00
$39,504.10
$38,002.60
$37,607.00



Vendor*
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT INC
FOX TECH TRANSITION PROGRAM
THE GRAPHIC EDGE
CONSORTIUM FOR EDUCATION CHANGE
KLEIN HALL CPAs
C.0O.R.E. ACADEMY
SINGLE PATH
Healthiest You
MOOSEHEART CHILD CITY & SCHOOL
ATI SPORTS MEDICINE
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
IXL LEARNING
ELEMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC
POWERSCHOOL
MID AMERICA UNDERGROUND
FOX VALLEY BALLET
NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
WHITT LAW LLC
MICHAEL BAGLIERI

FY18 Total

$37,444.16
$37,305.00
$37,049.74
$36,719.63
$35,829.44
$32,660.00
$32,587.33
$31,999.10
$31,421.10
$30,820.00
$30,666.67
$30,446.16
$29,676.00
$29,484.75
$29,400.00
$28,025.60
$28,000.00
$26,400.00
$25,473.91
$25,097.00

*Note: This listing represents all payments made over $25,000.

Not all vendors had contracts approved during the FY18 year.



