Vendor*	FY18 Total
HARRIS N.A.	\$29,020,939.71
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD HEALTH	\$10,552,304.57
Internal Revenue Service	\$4,795,278.12
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYS OF IL	\$4,565,694.89
ILLINOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL BUS	\$4,123,312.60
BREMEN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER	\$2,505,322.92
WORTH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREASURER	\$2,505,322.92
Social Security Administration	\$1,951,769.30
Illinois Department of Revenue	\$1,590,194.78
TSA Consulting Group Inc	\$1,335,652.70
CITY OF BATAVIA	\$1,229,745.79
MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION	\$1,219,435.24
HARRIS MASTERCARD	\$1,159,840.30
US BANK	\$1,038,246.00
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES	\$950,482.85
IMRF	\$912,513.69
ALPHA BUILDING MAINTENANCE SERVICE	\$875,312.50
PERFORMANCE SERVICES	\$842,682.00
MetLife	\$539,207.11
OptumHealth Financial Services	\$457,353.96
CLIC	\$412,444.00
CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC	\$407,836.82
NIA	\$386,452.33
BATAVIA EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	\$361,105.67
BANK FINANCIAL	\$335,097.91
Employee Benefits Corp	\$324,465.53
NORTHWEST SUBURBAN SPECIAL EDUCATION ORG	\$307,836.62
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$286,187.92
MELMARK	\$266,648.00
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC	\$266,200.24
SEQUEL YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES	\$245,494.66
ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TDS/LRC	\$207,275.40
FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER	\$193,858.06
CAMELOT EDUCATION	\$182,542.34
MARKLUND DAY SCHOOL	\$176,734.46
CHADDOCK	\$163,223.60
CITY OF BATAVIA INVOICES	\$161,835.45
KANE COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	\$160,575.00
SOLACIUM NEW HAVEN, LLC	\$149,812.00
VANDEVENTER MANUFACTURING COMPANY	\$144,000.00
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$143,549.04
NORTHWESTERN ILLINOIS ASSOC	\$142,825.24
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK	\$138,450.00
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY, INC	\$134,462.22
HOPPY'S LANDSCAPING INC	\$123,647.59
BREHM PREPARATORY SCHOOL	\$122,682.02

Vendor*	FY18 Total
LITTLE FRIENDS CENTER FOR AUTISM	\$114,680.74
AURORA UNIVERSITY	\$113,529.72
TRANE COMPANY	\$101,933.57
COMMUNITY THERAPY CORP	\$100,474.15
AMERICAN CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	\$98,357.73
LITTLE CITY FOUNDATION	\$95,670.50
DEARBORN NATIONAL	\$87,672.04
SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY	\$86,210.92
JOSTENS	\$83,898.13
SEAL OF ILLINOIS	\$78,950.68
VISTANATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP INC	\$76,992.00
FIELDTURF USA	\$75,611.25
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS	\$74,336.00
PMA LEASING, INC	\$72,935.76
PREMIER MECHANICAL INC	\$71,125.52
US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE	\$69,911.24
IMAGETEC	\$68,508.06
NICOR GAS 632	\$67,749.59
VAR TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	\$67,360.13
BATAVIA HIGH ATHLETIC IMPREST	\$67,004.79
WIGHT & COMPANY	\$64,346.56
BRIGHTSTAR KANE COUNTY	\$64,319.00
ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES	\$60,710.52
INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS INC	\$57,025.59
AP EXAMS	\$55,674.00
FOLDING PARTITION SERVICES	\$55,319.00
Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance	\$54,784.62
COMMERCIAL SPECIALTIES, INC	\$54,060.00
NWEA	\$53,750.00
ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS INC	\$53,554.12
BATAVIA EDUCATION SERVICE	\$52,705.12
CHC WELLBEING	\$51,407.00
ARTHUR WILLIAMS INDUSTRIES	\$51,009.73
MY PAYMENT NETWORK INC	\$50,977.55
CLARE WOODS ACADEMY	\$47,828.91
SEALCOAT SOLUTIONS	\$46,386.27
ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES	\$42,751.38
ACACIA ACADEMY	\$42,531.58
RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	\$42,427.79
SCARIANO HIMES AND PETRARCA	\$42,337.61
BSN SPORTS	\$41,713.42
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	\$40,688.84
MOLITOR ATHLETIC FIELDS	\$40,225.00
TECHNICAL THEATRE SERVICES INC	\$39,504.10
AMERICAN TAXI	\$38,002.60
PEARSON DATA SOLUTIONS	\$37,607.00

Vendor*	FY18 Total
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC	\$37,444.16
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT INC	\$37,305.00
FOX TECH TRANSITION PROGRAM	\$37,049.74
THE GRAPHIC EDGE	\$36,719.63
CONSORTIUM FOR EDUCATION CHANGE	\$35,829.44
KLEIN HALL CPAs	\$32,660.00
C.O.R.E. ACADEMY	\$32,587.33
SINGLE PATH	\$31,999.10
Healthiest You	\$31,421.10
MOOSEHEART CHILD CITY & SCHOOL	\$30,820.00
ATI SPORTS MEDICINE	\$30,666.67
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	\$30,446.16
IXL LEARNING	\$29,676.00
ELEMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC	\$29,484.75
POWERSCHOOL	\$29,400.00
MID AMERICA UNDERGROUND	\$28,025.60
FOX VALLEY BALLET	\$28,000.00
NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	\$26,400.00
WHITT LAW LLC	\$25,473.91
MICHAEL BAGLIERI	\$25,097.00

<sup>\*</sup>Note: This listing represents all payments made over \$25,000. Not all vendors had contracts approved during the FY18 year.